
CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER

M 85 021

The M 85 021 brake master cylinder is

synonymous with reliability

For the braking system to work well, all the components

of the brake master cylinder must meet the highest

standards of quality and strength. All Brembo brake

master cylinders are subjected to complete in-line checks

which guarantee conformity to the strictest standards.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Durability

Durability test

Tightness test

Burst test

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509612712
Axle

Diameter

19,05 mm

Threading

10 x 1,25 (3)

Braking system

Bendix

Material

Cast Iron



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

212133505009 FIAT

21213505009 FIAT

4188225 FIAT

4189021 FIAT

4203721 FIAT

4222027 FIAT

4223561 FIAT

4231433 FIAT

4231434 FIAT

4261434 FIAT

4306333 FIAT

4343347 FIAT

4344163 FIAT

4363679 FIAT

4373639 FIAT

4374129 FIAT

4378781 FIAT

793291 FIAT

793292 FIAT

21010350500900 LADA

21013505009 LADA

21032305009 LADA

210323505009 LADA

212103505009 LADA

212135005009 LADA


